rlm 1*tAnnual

LAUrban

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 2 SATURDAY, DECEMBER 3

09:00
10:40

11:10
12:00

12:00
13:00

14:30
16:10

17:00
17:50

Cities, heterogeneous firms, and trade

Alvaro Garcia
Universidad de los Andes, Chile

Spatial production networks

Federico Hunneus
Central Bank Chile

Multi-establishment firms, pricing, and
the propagation of local shocks:
evidence from US retail

Ezequiel Garcia-Lembergman

PUC Chile

Fernando Ferreira

Wharton School, University of Pennsylvania

Rental voucher programs in middle
income countries

Javiera Selman
Tulane University

The effects of land-use regulation and
transport infrastructure on the
distribution of economic activity

Andrea Herrera
London School of Economics

Vehicles, travel demand, and income:
responses to subways and bus rapid
transit in Mexico City

Chris Severen
Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia

LAUrban Meeting

b @ T gy
DECEMBER 2-3, 2022. SANTIAGO, CHILE

y

Transit infrastructure and couples’
commuting choices in general equilibrium

Daniel Velazquez
Michigan University

09:00 The urban wage premium over
11:00 the life cycle

Thiago Patto
INSPER

Credit market frictions and the spatial
distribution of skill

Daniel Ramos
Harvard University

11:30 = :
12:30 Donald Davis

Columbia University

Transport infrastructure improvements
and spatial sorting: evidence from

12:30 Buenos Aires
ezl Pablo Warnes
Aalto University
ORGANIZERS

ISCI

INSTITUTO
SISTEMAS COMPLEJOS
DE INGENIERIA

I

LAUrban

SPONSORS

Agencia
Nacional de
Investigacion

y Desarrollo
"

e Cloncia,
Conaci
s

Gobierno de Chile.

MORE INFORMATION: laurban.isci.cl




