

1st Annual LAUrban Meeting

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 2

09:00	Cities, heterogeneous firms, and trade Alvaro García Universidad de los Andes, Chile
40.40	
10:40	Spatial production networks
	Spatial production networks
	Federico Hunneus
	Central Bank Chile

10:40 - 11:10 **COFFEE BREAK**

11:10 12:00	Multi-establishment firms, pricing, and the propagation of local shocks: evidence from US retail Ezequiel García-Lembergman PUC Chile
	KEYNOTE SPEAKER

KEYNOTE SPEAKER
-
Fernando Ferreira
Wharton School, University of Pennsylvania

13:00 - 14:30 LUNCH

	Rental voucher programs in middle income countries Javiera Selman
14:30	Tulane University
16:10	
	The effects of land-use regulation and transport infrastructure on the distribution of economic activity
	Andrea Herrera London School of Economics

16:10 - 17:00 COFFEE BREAK

17:00 17:50	Vehicles, travel demand, and income: responses to subways and bus rapid transit in Mexico City Chris Severen Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia
19:30	SPONSORED DINNER

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 3

	Transit infrastructure and couples' commuting choices in general equilibrium Daniel Velazquez Michigan University
09:00 11:00	The urban wage premium over the life cycle Thiago Patto INSPER
	Credit market frictions and the spatial distribution of skill Daniel Ramos Harvard University

11:00 - 11:30 **COFFFF BREAK**

KEYNOTE SPEAKER — Donald Davis
Columbia University
Transport infrastructure improvements
and spatial sorting: evidence from
Buenos Aires
Pablo Warnes Aalto University

13:20 - 15:00 LUNCH

ORGANIZERS





SPONSORS



